Note: Colors are approximate representations of actual colors using modern

Mohawk Finishing Products
Division of RPM Wood Finishes Group, Inc.

Contents List
February 23, 2017

process techniques. Variations may occur.
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M850-20824
Product
M850-20800
M850-20801
M850-20802
M850-20803
M850-20804
M850-20805
M850-20806
M850-20807
M850-20808
M850-20809
M850-20810
M850-20811
M850-20812
M850-20813
M850-20814
M850-20815
M850-20816
M850-20817
M850-20818
M850-20819
M850-20820
M850-20821
M850-20822
M850-20823

LEATHER/VINYL FIL STICK 24 ASSORTMENT

Description
L/V FIL-STICK RED
L/V FIL-STICK BONE
L/V FIL-STICK TAUPE
L/V FIL-STICK CORDOVAN
L/V FIL-STICK DARK BROWN
L/V FIL-STICK RED BROWN
L/V FIL-STICK ALMOND
L/V FIL-STICK DARK TAUPE
L/V FIL-STICK WINE
L/V FIL-STICK NAVY
L/V FIL-STICK BLACK
L/V FIL-STICK MAIZE
L/V FIL-STICK LIGHT GREEN
L/V FIL-STICK HUNTER GREEN
L/V FIL-STICK DARK GREY
L/V FIL-STICK ANTIQUE IVORY
L/V FIL-STICK RUST
L/V FIL-STICK BEIGE
L/V FIL-STICK LIGHT ALMOND
L/V FIL-STICK DARK BLUE
L/V FIL-STICK GREEN
L/V FIL-STICK BROWN SPICE
L/V FIL-STICK YELLOW
L/V FIL-STICK WHITE




